2024 **partnership** OPPORTUNITIES

Bleast Bleast an(er

<mark>Wendy Frugé</mark>, Breast Cancer Survivor

100% of Your Donation Stays Local

mammograms, and services for women with breast cancer.



Convenient access to life-saving mammograms



Care-coordination for women with cancer



Financial assistance for cancer medications and basic needs



2 minutes

a woman is diagnosed with breast cancer.

Every

1 in 8

women will be diagnosed with breast cancer during their lifetime.

That's one in eight mothers, daughters, sisters, aunts, and grandmothers.



Your support of BUST Breast Cancer provides community outreach, life-saving



State-of-the-art cancer diagnosis technology and equipment



Survivorship programs including rehabilitation, wellness services, and support groups



Palliative care



Woman's two mammography coaches travel to 36 parishes and screen over 4,900 women each year.

Bra Art Fashion Show

BUST Breast Cancer Thursday, September 19, 2024 **Crowne Plaza Executive Center, Baton Rouge** 6-10 PM

BUST Breast Cancer is an event full of celebration and inspiration. Breast cancer survivors take the stage modeling bras-of-art created by local artists. The evening includes a chef showcase and fabulous live and silent auctions.



Become a Sponsor

Restaurant Participation

in Chef Showcase

Donate an

Auction Item



and Support

Volunteer

Community Fundraising

BUST Out September 19 – October 31, 2024 5-Week Community Event

Join us during Breast Cancer Awareness Month as we BUST Out into the community. Anyone can BUST Breast Cancer by designing a bra-of-art as a BUST Out Partner, voting online for your favorite bra, hosting a "Give Back" event, or by making a donation to Foundation for Woman's to support the fight against breast cancer.

> Become a BUST Out **Bra Partner**



Host a "Give Back" Event



Make a

Donation

Corporate Partner \$5,000 or higher for three consecutive years

Corporate Partners pledge a generous contribution of \$5,000 or more for at least three years.

Benefits for Corporate Partners include:

- Recognition as a Corporate Partner at all Foundation for Woman's events including:
 - Woman's Victory Open
 - BUST Breast Cancer
 - Woman's Impact Luncheon
 - Leadership Donor Recognition Event
- Name on donor recognition wall at Woman's
- Recognition in Foundation for Woman's materials including Impact Newsletter

All Corporate Partners will also receive recognition and all benefits of the BUST Breast Cancer Sponsorship of \$5,000 or higher.

Partnership Opportunities

Underwriting \$15,000

- 2 reserved tables (20 seats) in a prime location
- VIP table service
- Recognition on event signage, printed pieces, website, and social media
- Verbal recognition during the event
- Invitation to Leadership Donor Recognition Event
- Name on donor recognition wall at Woman's
- Recognition in Foundation for Woman's Impact Newsletter

Runway \$10,000

- 1 reserved table (10 seats) in a prime location
- Recognition on event signage, printed pieces, website, and social media
- Verbal recognition during the event
- Invitation to Leadership Donor Recognition Event
- Name on donor recognition wall at Woman's
- Recognition in Foundation for Woman's Impact Newsletter

Couture \$5,000

- 1 reserved table (10 seats)
- Recognition on event signage, printed pieces, website, and social media
- Invitation to Leadership Donor Recognition Event
- Name on donor recognition wall at Woman's
- Recognition in Foundation for Woman's Impact Newsletter

Pink \$1,000

- 2 seats at a reserved table
- Recognition on event collateral and website
- Invitation to Leadership Donor Recognition Event
- Name on donor recognition wall at Woman's
- Recognition in Foundation for Woman's Impact Newsletter

Media, Decorations, Photography, Videography, Hair & Makeup

- 2 tickets
- Recognition as an Event Partner on event collateral and website
- Recognition in Foundation for Woman's Impact Newsletter

BUST Out Bra Partner

- Recognition as BUST Out Bra Partner on the website
- Personalized fundraising toolkit and website
- Recognition in Foundation for Woman's Impact Newsletter

All levels have limited availability. Deadline to be included in printed materials is July 1, 2024. Contact giving@womans.org or call 225-924-8720 for more information.

"

I do not carry the genetic marker. My journey began after a routine mammogram. I was not symptomatic, and I did not discover a lump.

I am honored to be a part of the **BUST Breast Cancer community** that is dedicated to all women having access to mammograms and life-saving treatment options that are crucial in the fight to save lives. Fighting breast cancer takes everyone.

Wendy Frugé, 2023 Model & Breast Cancer Survivor



Foundation for WOMAN'S

Connect: womans.org/bust | **Email:** giving@womans.org | **Call:** 225.924.8720 Photos by Kleinpeter Photography